For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

Order number of labels required in multiples of Std. Pkg. Qty.
Use with Panduit thermal transfer hybrid or wax ribbons found on pages E1.13 and E1.14.
*Labels are roll mounted on 3.00" cores; when using the TDP43M printer and 3.00" cores, the roll stand (TDP43M-RS) is required.
Part Number Part Description
Width Length
Min. Cable
O.D.
Max. Cable
O.D.
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
N025X075CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.25 6.35 0.75 19.05 0.24 6.10 0.51 12.95 10000 40000
N025X125CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.25 6.35 1.25 31.75 0.40 10.16 0.85 21.59 10000 40000
N025X150CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 0.48 12.19 1.02 25.91 2500 10000
N025X175CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.25 6.35 1.75 44.45 0.56 14.22 1.19 30.23 10000 40000
N050X075CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.50 12.70 0.75 19.05 0.24 6.10 0.51 12.95 10000 40000
N050X100CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.50 12.70 1.00 25.40 0.32 8.13 0.68 17.27 10000 40000
N050X125CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.50 12.70 1.25 31.75 0.40 10.16 0.85 21.59 10000 40000
N050X150CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.50 12.70 1.50 38.10 0.48 12.19 1.02 25.91 2500 10000
N050X175CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 0.50 12.70 1.75 44.45 0.56 14.12 1.19 30.23 2500 10000
N100X075CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 1.00 25.40 0.8 19.05 0.24 6.10 0.51 12.95 10000 40000
N100X125CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 1.00 25.40 1.25 31.75 0.40 10.16 0.85 21.59 5000 20000
N100X150CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 1.00 25.40 1.50 38.10 0.48 12.19 1.02 25.91 5000 20000
N100X175CBT White, vinyl cloth label. 1.00 25.40 1.75 44.45 0.56 14.22 1.19 30.23 2500 10000